* Eid Holiday Turkiye/istanbul

30.03-05.04 6 nights/ 7 days

2 pax

Istanbul: Halifaks hotel 5*/dbl room/BB/6 ng

30.03:

31.03:

01.04.

02.04:

03.04:

04.04.

05.04:

transfer from airport to hotel
Istanbul city tour

sapanca tour

Istanbul city asia tour

Princess island tour (inc tickets)
Shopping tour

transfer from hotel to airport

Total price with private Mercedes vito car ggy: 1280 USD

Tours are from 10:00 till 20:00



